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MP&nline Limited

o TS (FTeR 3Tt TS[ohR) [Gl-aufT UTEUshH] List of Admitted Candidates
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Department of Higher Education

(2094)- SHRI S.R. TIWARI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PLOT/KHASRA NO- 1030/1 and 1030/2, STREET- NS ROAD, VILLAGE-
NEWAD, POST OFFICE- NEWAD, TEHSIL- NEEMUCH, CITY- NEEMUCH, DISTRICT: NEEMUCH- 458441, MADHYA
PRADESH
JALAM SINGH SURTAN First
1202121000786 0T 05/06/1996 >+ 9302048644 STX/M  ST/X/OP  ['>  YES
NANDITA RAMCHARAN First
2 202121001372 oo 27/09/1998 o 9827562861 OBC/X/F AGN Roorq  YES
3202121004856 ADITYA 29/12/1998 GHANSHYAM 7049764124 OBC/X/M OBC/X/OP ll?éffn 4 YES
RAJESH First
4 202121005134 o O 26/11/1997 BABU LAL 9179899842 OBC/X/M AGN Rong  YES
URJA BHUPENDRA First
S 202121008070 [\ bon e 1071071998 L opn oY 9575176877 OBC/X/F AGN Rounq | YES
MONIKA NATENDRA First
6 202121008134 o 16/04/2000 o 7340315381 OBC/X/F AIUR Reorq  YES
7 202121008461 SUNITA SAHU  10/04/1996 ~RAHLAD 7389216999 OBC/X/F OBC/X/F LISt YES
SAHU Round
PAYAL First
8 202121009127 (s 30/09/1999 MANOJ 9981585581 UR/X/F  URXF  o'° . YES
9 202121013949 POOJA 04/06/1998 NAND LAL 7879531429 SC/X/F  AGN E(fffn 4 YES
CHETAN First
10 202121016235 oo 19/12/1996 HERA LAL 7803821590 SC/XM  SC/X/OP '™ YES
VISHAL First
1202121025317 o oot 18/09/1996 SHYAMLAL 8251028798 SC/X/M  SC/X/OP o™~ YES
ANSHU GUNWANT First
12 202121030254 O 14111997 20 8224084894 OBC/X/F AGN Reorq  YES
NEERAJ Firet
13 202121035514 KUMARI 11/08/2000 PRABHU LAL 9145809728 OBC/X/F AIUR s YES
Round
DHAKER
14 202121039611 SUMAN 19/04/2000 BHERU LAL 6262991024 OBC/X/F OBC/X/F ﬁ‘éffn 4 YES
SHIVA SHAKTI ANIL KUMAR First
IS 202121040865 o' 01/12/1997 oo 9425123499 UR/X/F  UR/X/OP  /'°  YES
RONAK JAGDISH Firet
16 202121043414 KUMAR 23/04/2001 CHANDRA 7230845809 UR/X/M  AIUR R“Sn 4 YES
SHARMA SHARMA ou
NARMADA Firt
17 202121044401 POOJA NAGDA 17/07/1998 SHANKAR 7770933541 UR/X/F  UR/X/OP . YES
Round
NAGDA
TEENA JAGDISH First
18 202121045748 o 26/05/1999 L0 9179264611 OBC/X/F AGN Reorq  YES
REKHA GOVERDHAN First
19 202121046070 oo 280711985 ' Ghirivary | 9929659923 OBC/X/F AIUR Roorq  YES
DIVYA First
20 202121047385 Lo 01/01/1996 N R CHOUHAN 8120386570 OBC/X/F AGN Roung | YES
MANISH AMRAT First
21 202121052044 '/ Vva 06/10/1999 A 9669413309 OBC/X/M OBC/X/OP /'™~ YES
22 202121052571 PRIYANSHU  04/03/1999 KESHRIMAL 6265273597 OBC/X/M AGN First YES
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202121052739

202121052775

202121055337

202121055940

202121057044

202121057272

202121074644

202121076264

202121084137

202121051637

202121044477

202121042599

202121027491

202121097147

202121097670

202121098027

202121098641

202121115058

202121027891

202121039712

202121053558

202121092171

202121096793

202121065265

202121066395

202121073961

LOHAR

KOMAL
SUMAN

MONA
KUMARI

RANU

GOURAV
PUROHIT

GANSHYAM
BALAI

DILIP

MS ZANUBIYA

BOHRA

HEENA
MANSOORI

GUDESH
BHURIYA
PRIYANKA
TERSINGH
GAMAD

POOJA
BAIRWA

TEENA GUPTA

AMISHA
SHARMA

DIPANSHU
PALIWAL

JYOT KAUR
KHANUJA
NEHA

TEENA
KUMARI
DHAKER

BAHADUR
DAMAR

JEEVAN
CHARPOTA

MAYANK
MALVIYA

PANKAJ
MAIDA

INDUBALA
KUMAWAT

MADHU

GARIMA
SHARMA

REKHA TAD

13/09/1998

25/06/1998

26/01/2000

06/09/1998

14/01/1994

12/07/1994

22/03/1998

06/08/1994

03/08/1994

25/06/2000

08/12/1997

25/01/2000

06/09/1998

26/07/2000

03/03/2000

31/01/1991

25/10/1998

18/04/2002

17/11/1996

15/07/1995

01/03/1999

12/05/1991

03/11/2001

01/07/2001

12/11/1994

02/01/1998

LOHAR

RAMPAL

KAILASH

BHANWARILAL

PRAKASH
CHANDRA
PUROHIT

RAMESHVAR
BALAI

JAGDISH
CHANDRA

ASGAR ALI
BOHRA

MAHBOOB ALI

MANSOORI

JORSINGH

BAKSHIRAM

SURTAN
GAMAD

GHEESA LAL

DILIP GUPTA

GAJENDRA
SHARMA

DASHRATH
PALIWAL

GURVINDER
SINGH

SUDESH
JAGDISH

CHANDRA
DHAKER

DEVCHAND
DAMAR

DHANNA LAL

VINOD
MALVIYA

LAL SINGH

GHANSHYAM

RATAN LAL

DINESH
SHARMA

MUNNALAL

8819974916

8965893753

7023587507

9982277529

7770995489

9770401730

9660064484

9981786005

7999637141

9399097944

9575797428

6268519426

9691416760

8094228988

7014540732

8209668466

9399187016

7877644577

7067921558

7389257470

9669962431

9521092853

9587274533

9575750143

7974721981

9179601492

OBC/X/F

SC/X/F

OBC/X/F

UR/X/'M

SC/X/M

SC/X/M

UR/X/F

OBC/X/F

ST/X/M

SC/X/F

ST/X/M

SC/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/M

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

OBC/X/F

ST/X/M

ST/X/M

OBC/X/'M

ST/X/M

OBC/X/F

OBC/X/F

UR/X/F

ST/X/F

AGN

AGN

OBC/X/OP

AIUR

SC/X/OP

SC/X/OP

AIUR

AIUR

ST/X/OP

SC/X/F

ST/X/OP

SC/X/F

UR/X/OP

AIUR

AIUR

AIUR

UR/X/F

AIUR

ST/X/OP

ST/X/OP

AGN

ST/X/OP

AGN

AGN

UR/X/OP

ST/X/F

Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round
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Round

First
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Second
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Second
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Second
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Second
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Second
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Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
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49 202121122821 MADHUSUDAN 01/06/1988 DEVISINGH

SINGH JAGAWAT
JAGAWAT
LABHA
50 202121135280 DEEPU NAGDA 15/11/2000 CHANDRA

9950205519 OBC/X/M AGN

6265012610 UR/X/F  UR/X/OP

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

YES

YES
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